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Women / 5 / Older
Session: 4A5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Claire Mackey5319
Extreme

8.575 9.225 9.3759.275 36.450
5 2 2 1 1 

1 

Danielle Rebullida5331
Redwood Empire

8.500 9.250 9.0008.800 35.550
6 1 4 4 2 

2 

Sydney Brown5313
Extreme

8.300 8.725 9.0509.400 35.475
8 3 1 2T 3 

3 

Jada Jones5308
Athletic Horizons

9.000 8.700 8.7508.200 34.650
2 4 9T 5 4 

4 

KimLy Lewis5326
Oroville

9.125 7.825 9.0508.400 34.400
1 10 7 2T 5 

5 

Stella Favaro5330
Redwood Empire

8.050 8.175 8.5009.000 33.725
9 8 3 8T 6 

6 

Alex Anderson5301
Athletic Horizons

8.800 7.750 8.4008.525 33.475
3 11 5T 11 7 

7 

Taryn Tindill5309
Athletic Horizons

8.400 8.225 8.4758.200 33.300
7 7 9T 10 8 

8 

Ashlyn Beerman5302
Athletic Horizons

8.600 7.850 8.5007.575 32.525
4 9 11 8T 9 

9 

Carly Newsum5327
Oroville

7.950 8.400 8.7257.400 32.475
10 5 13 6 10 

10 

Faith Atkins5312
Extreme

7.475 8.300 8.0258.525 32.325
12 6 5T 13 11 

11 

Madie Dunlap5304
Athletic Horizons

7.700 7.500 8.5258.225 31.950
11 12 8 7 12 

12 

Lina Gannon5306
Athletic Horizons

7.400 6.300 8.2007.450 29.350
13 13 12 12 13 

13 
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